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CC-100-1CS
1-CHANNEL SMALL DROP OVER CABLE COVER

The over 1-channel cable cover CC-100-1CS is a quick and
easy solution of cable management. It can protect small cables
and cords in home, office, or warehouse.
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PRODUCT DETAILS

KEY FEATURES

Made of polyurethane, light-weight and high strength.

Unique arched design can enhance the weight loading capacity.

Surface decorative pattern design, prevent slippery.

Easy to operate.

SPECIFICATIONS
Channels
Single channel width
Single channel height
Tensile Strength
Elongation at break
Impact elasticity
Abrasion Performance
Hardness
Range of Temperature
Bearing Capacity
Materials
Dimensions (WxDxH)

Weight
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40mm

13mm

15.0 MPA

360%

31%
0.21CM3/1.61KM.
92A

-5 - +35 Degrees
200 Kg

Injection Molded 80% Virgin PVC and 20% NBR.
900 x 140 x 20 mm

1,4 Kg



