

### CC-100-1CS

# 1-CHANNEL SMALL DROP OVER CABLE COVER

The over 1-channel cable cover CC-100-1CS is a quick and easy solution of cable management. It can protect small cables and cords in home, office, or warehouse.











## **PRODUCT DETAILS**

#### **KEY FEATURES**

Made of polyurethane, light-weight and high strength.

Unique arched design can enhance the weight loading capacity.

Surface decorative pattern design, prevent slippery.

Easy to operate.

### **SPECIFICATIONS**

Channels	1
Single channel width	40mm
Single channel height	13mm
Tensile Strength	15.0 MPA
Elongation at break	360%
Impact elasticity	31%
Abrasion Performance	0.21CM3/1.61KM.
Hardness	92A
Range of Temperature	-5 - +35 Degrees
Bearing Capacity	200 Kg
Materials	Injection Molded 80% Virgin PVC and 20% NBR.
Dimensions (WxDxH)	900 x 140 x 20 mm
Weight	1,4 Kg

